CISTERN TANKS
PARTNO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION
AST-0325-1W 325Gallon Gallon Cistern
AST-0525-1W 525Gallon Gallon Cistern
AST-0850-1W 850Gallon Single Compartment w/One Access Cover
AST-1150-1W 1150Gallon Single Compartment w/One Access Cover
AST-1450-1W 1450Gallon Single Compartment w/One Access Cover
AST-1700-1W 1700Gallon Single Compartment w/One Access Cover
CISTERN TANK ACCESSORIES
PARTNO. DESCRIPTION
AST19379 7”AccessExtension-White
AST19214 16”AccessExtension-White